U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AMENDMENT TO FUNNCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD AMENDMENT MENE PROTECTION NEW P							
U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AMENDMENT TO FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD ACCOUNTING CODE HARD NUMBER INTIGENSIS IN	(REV 10-98) LF DAO 203-26						
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD NARAD NUMBER NTUBER/SS00113 MECHANISSO(11) NTUBER/SS00113 MECHANISSO(11) AMENDMENT NUMBER Tonne, Oklahoma Office of State 1 STREET ADDRESS BFFECTIVE DATE JAMEN DURK (NUMBER) 04:01:2011 CHT/G FATE, CD CODE N/A OPAN 00. AND FROMENCE TITLE N/A COSTS ARE REVISED PREVISED AF FOLLOWS ST3.998,268,00 SO.00 \$0.00 \$18,909,548,00 NO.A. BENERS OF COST \$18,909,548,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RECEPTION STATES COST \$18,909,548,00 \$0.00 \$29,907,816,00 RECEPTION STATES COST \$18,909,548,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 REA							
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD NARAD NUMBER NTUBER/SS00113 MECHANISSO(11) NTUBER/SS00113 MECHANISSO(11) AMENDMENT NUMBER Tonne, Oklahoma Office of State 1 STREET ADDRESS BFFECTIVE DATE JAMEN DURK (NUMBER) 04:01:2011 CHT/G FATE, CD CODE N/A OPAN 00. AND FROMENCE TITLE N/A COSTS ARE REVISED PREVISED AF FOLLOWS ST3.998,268,00 SO.00 \$0.00 \$18,909,548,00 NO.A. BENERS OF COST \$18,909,548,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RECEPTION STATES COST \$18,909,548,00 \$0.00 \$29,907,816,00 RECEPTION STATES COST \$18,909,548,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 READINGS \$92,907,816,00 \$0.00 \$90,00 \$92,907,816,00 REA	AMENDMENE TO						
INTIDE/ADJOINTS Finance, Oklahom (The of State 1 STREET, ADDRES ADMENDERT NUMBER 1 STREET, ADDRESS CAUN, CAUND, MALL ADMENDERT NUMBER 12 CHINGLASS, CONFERNATION OF COMPLETION TO N/A COSTS ARE REVISED STREET ADDRESS COSTS ARE REVISED STREATED COST TEAD OF ADDRESS COSTS ARE REVISED STREATED COST STATEMED WORK COMPLETION TO N/A COSTS ARE REVISED STATUMED COST STATUMED				AWARD NUMBER			
Finance, Oklahoma Office of State 1 STREET, ADDRESS BFECTIVE DATE 2200 N. Lincoln Bird. 04/01/2011 Rom 122 01/1001 CUTF, FARX, ZIP CORE BXTERD WORK COMPLETION TO DALAGON N/A CPR NO. AND PROJECT TITE ILSY RECOVER SC. 1.1557 RECOVERY ACC - Oklahoma Community Anchor Network (OCAN) N/A COSTS ARE REVISED #PETUIOUS # POLLOSE #PTULATED COST FREERAL FRAME OF COST \$73,998,268.00 SOLOS \$0.00 SOLOSE \$18,909,548.00 TOAL RETENDED COST \$92,907,816.00 TOAL RETENDENT To create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition.	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD						
2300 N. Lincoln Bird. Comm 122 04/01/2011 CTTY, FATER, ZH CODE OLD FATER, ZH CODE OLD FATER, ZH CODE OLD FATER, AND FROME COMPLETION TO N/A COBTA NO. AND FROMECT TITLE ILST Recovery Act - Oklahoma Community Anchor Network (OCAN) DEDUCT FOTAL STATURE OF COST STANPER OF COST ST3,998,268.00 SOLOO							
TOTE, TATES, ELP CORE OKLAMONIC CITY OK 7310-4801 EXTEND MORE COMPLETION TO N/A EXTEND MORE CONFLETION TO N/A CORTA NO. AND PROJECT TITLE T1.537 Recovery Act - OKlahoma Community Anchor Network (OCAN) CORTA ARE REVISED AS FOLLOWS RETIRATED CORT RETIRATED CORT STOLLOWS RETIRATED CORT STARS, BEVISED AS FOLLOWS RETIRATED CORT STARS, STARS, DECORT TOTAL, RESTINATED CORT STARS, STARS, DECORT STARS, STARS, DECORT STARS, STARS, DECORT STARS, STARS, DECORT, STARS, DECO	2300 N. Lincoln Blvd.						
CPDA NO. AND PROJECT TITLE 11.57 Recovery Act - Oklahoma Community Anchor Network (OCAN) COGTS ARE REVISED PREVIOUS RETINATED COST ADD DEDUCT RETINATED COST NOTAL RETINATED COST RECEPTENT SHARE OF COST \$73,998,268.00 SOLLOWE \$73,998,268.00 RECEPTENT SHARE OF COST \$92,907,816.00 TOTAL RETINATED COST \$92,907,816.00 SOLO \$0.00 \$0.00 REASON(S) FOR AMENDMENT TO create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition. This Amendeet, approved by the Gents Officer is isseed in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal facility, by signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to copy with the Meadment provisions chocked balow and attacked, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award, then acquires by the Recipiest, the signed attached them detected officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipiest insigned of Mean durated the factor of ficer ball be retained to the Gents Officer and the third document, while Recipiest insigned of Mean durate third workers to the Gents Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipiest insigned at the Award the Mean difficuation by the Recipiest within 30 days of receipt, the there officer my unilaterally tensions this Awardeer. [X] Gascial Award Orditions (Attacheset D) [] [] Line Them Redget (Attacheset D) <th colspan="3">CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Oklahoma City OK 73105-4801</th> <th colspan="3"></th>	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Oklahoma City OK 73105-4801						
AS FOLLOWS ESTIMATED COST ESTIMATED COST FEDERAL SHARE OF COST \$73,998,268.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$73,998,268.00 ECIPIENT SHARE OF COST \$18,909,548.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$18,909,548.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$92,907,816.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$92,907,816.00 REASON(\$) FOR AMERDMENT To create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition. \$92,907,816.00 This Amendmet approved by the Gents Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendmet provision incorporated into the Senti Up and Condition by the Recipient document abilit be related to the Gents Officer and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Gents Officer may unilaterally teminate this Amendmet. [X] Special Amend Conditions (Attachment B) [] Lines Them Budget (Attachment B) [] Lines Them Budget (Attachment B) [] J Obser(s) SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER TITLE DATE 04/15/2011	CFDA NO. AND PROJECT TITLE 11.557 Recovery Act - Oklahoma Community Anchor Network (OCAN)						
S13,998,208.00 S0.00 S0.00 S13,998,208.00 HECTPIENT SHARE OF COST \$18,909,548.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$18,909,548.00 TOTAL ESTIMATE COST \$92,907,816.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$92,907,816.00 REAGON(\$) FOR AMENDMENT To create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition. \$92,907,816.00 This Avendment agreeved by the denote Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Pateral facting. By signing the three documents, the hecipient agrees to couply with the Newfact provisions checked below and attached, as well as provise provisions incorporated into the Award, then account able to be Genes Officer and the third document shall be returned to the Genes Officer and the third document shall be returned to the Genes Officer and the third document shall be returned to the Genes Officer and the third document shall be returned without multification by the Becipient. If not signed and value to third document shall be returned without multification by the Becipient document shall be returned to the Genes Officer may unlaterally terminate this Avendment. [X] Special Aserd Orditions (Attachment B) [] Line Toes Budget (Attachment A) [] [] Line Toes Budget (Attachment A) [] DATE [] DATE [] Line Toes Budget (Attachment A) [] DATE [] []			ADD		DEDUCT		
S18,909,548.00 S0.00 S0.00 S18,909,548.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$92,907,816.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$92,907,816.00 REASON(\$) FOR AMENDMENT To create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition. \$92,907,816.00 This Amendment approved by the Genets Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked balow and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Amend, there excluses that he returned without motification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Genets Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amendment. [X] Special Amend Conditions (Attachment A) [[] Line Rea Budget (Attachment A) [[] Line Ream Budget (Attachment A)	FEDERAL SHARE OF COST	\$73,998,268.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$73,998,268.00	
S92,907,816.00 S0.00 S0.00 S92,907,816.00 REASON(5) FOR AMERDMENT To create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition. This Asserdance agroowed by the Genete Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Pederal funding. By signing the three documents, the Becipient agrees comply with the Remembert provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Jaund. Upon acceptions by the Becipient, the Second below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Jaund. Upon acceptions by the Becipient, the Second below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Jaund. Upon acceptions by the Becipient, the solid officer and the third document shall be retained. Recipient. If not signed and returned without motification by the Becipient within 30 days of receipter, the Genete Officer may utilaterally tenninate this Amerdment. [X] Special Award Conditions (Attachment B) [] [] Line Teen Budget (Attachment A) [] [] I Line Teen Budget (Attachment A) [] [] I Line Teen Budget (Attachment A) [] [] I Cher(s) [] SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER [] Alan Conway [] [] TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL [] []	RECIPIENT SHARE OF COST	\$18,909,548.00	18,909,548.00 \$0.00		\$0.00	\$18,909,548.00	
To create a Compliance with Environmental Protocols and Measures Special Award Condition. This memberst approved by the Grants Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agreese to comply with the Amendemic provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Security the Amendemic provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Security is the Amendemic provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Security is the Security of the Security is the Security of S	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$92,907,816.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$92,907,816.00	
Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Recipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amendment. [X] Special Award Conditions (Attachment B) [] Line Item Budget (Attachment A) [] Other(s) SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER TITLE Grants Officer DATE Officer 04/15/2011 TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL TITLE DATE							
[] Line Item Budget (Attachment A) [] Other(s) SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER TITLE Alan Conway Grants Officer TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL TITLE DATE	Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Recipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the						
[] Other(s) SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER TITLE Alan Conway Grants Officer TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL TITLE DATE	[X] Special Award Conditions (Attachment B)						
SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER TITLE DATE Alan Conway Grants Officer 04/15/2011 TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL TITLE DATE	[] Line Item Budget (Attachment A)						
Alan Conway Grants Officer 04/15/2011 TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL TITLE DATE	[] Other(s)						
		IENT OF COMMERCE GRAN	TS OFFICER				
		RE OF AUTHORIZED RECIP	IENT OFFICIAL	TITLE			